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H1 Need-based $ 
(Include non-need-
based aid used to 

meet need.)

Non-need-based 
$      (Exclude non-
need-based aid used 

to meet need.)
H1
H1 $1,679,961 $0
H1

$35,034 $0
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H7 X
H7

Process for First-Year/Freshman Students

H8
H8 X
H8
H8 X
H8
H8 X
H8 X
H8

H9
H9 1-Feb
H9 1-Feb
H9

H10
H10 a) 1-Apr
H10 Yes No
H10 b) Students notified on a rolling basis: X
H10 If yes, starting date:

H11
H11 1-May
H11

Types of Aid Available
Please check off all types of aid available to undergraduates at your institution:

H12
H12
H12 X
H12 X
H12 X

H12 X
H12
H12
H12
H12

H13
H13
H13 X
H13 X
H13 X
H13 X
H13 X
H13
H13
H13

H14
H14 Non-Need Based Need-Based
H14
H14
H14
H14
H14
H14
H14
H14
H14
H14
H14

H15

If your institution has recently implemented any major financial aid policy, program, or initiative to make 
your institution more affordable to incoming students such as replacing loans with grants, or waiving costs 
for families below a certain income level please provide details below: 

Business/Farm Supplement
Other (specify):

State aid form
Noncustodial PROFILE

Athletics

State/district residency

Job skills
ROTC
Leadership

Indicate filing dates for first-year (freshman) students:

Music/drama
Religious affiliation

Priority date for filing required financial aid forms:
Deadline for filing required financial aid forms:

Minority status

Academics
Alumni affiliation
Art

No deadline for filing required forms (applications processed on a rolling 
basis):

Indicate notification dates for first-year (freshman) students (answer a or b):

FAFSA
Institution's own financial aid form
CSS/Financial Aid PROFILE

Check off all financial aid forms domestic first-year (freshman) financial aid applicants must submit:

International Student’s Certification of Finances
Other (specify):

Students notified on or about (date): 

Indicate reply dates:

Federal Nursing Loans
State Loans
College/university loans from institutional funds

Federal Perkins Loans

Students must reply by (date): 


